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Poyang Lake Equestrain Endurance Ride, China CEl 1 100Km on Thursday 2nd May 2024 at 6:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Spbeed Time
1 124 Jinkun WEI 10344676/ERDAN/2013/Gelding/Black/ 108TL08
= 1 1 08:23:16  08:25:00 P 60/60  00:01:44 | 01:55:00 15.65 01:55:00 15.65 09:05:00 Passed
- CHN 2 1 10:51:25  10:52:17 P 60/60  00:00:52 | 01:47:17 13.98 03:42:17 14.85 11:32:17 Passed
3 2 12:55:33  12:58:49 I 13:04:31 62/60  00:08:58 | 01:32:14 16.26 05:14:31 15.26 13:54:31 Passed
F 1 15:06:04  15:18:17 P 56/60  00:12:13 | 01:11:33 16.77 06:26:04 15.54 Passed
Ping ZHANG / Jiong LU / Private Individual Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:47 / 00:05:56 Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 120 BoSUI 10098998/XING XING/2009/Mare/Chestnut/ 105UX32
1 3 08:22:48  08:25:53 P 60/60  00:03:05 | 01:55:53 15.53 01:55:53 15.53 09:05:53 Passed
CHN 2 2 10:51:35  10:53:40 P 64/60  00:02:05 | 01:47:47 13.92 03:43:40 14.75 11:33:40 Passed
3 1 12:56:03  12:58:50 I 13:02:40 | 45/48  00:06:37 | 01:29:00 16.85 05:12:40 15.35 13:52:40 Passed
E 2 15:06:56  15:13:46 P 55/55  00:06:50 | 01:14:16 16.16 06:26:56 15.51 Passed
Bo SUI / Zhigiang WANG / Private Individual Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:37 / 00:04:39 Lap/Lead: +00:00:52
3 130 Sibaoligao HA 10159106/YUANBAO/2016/Gelding/Grey/ 108SB12
T 1 2 08:22:43  08:25:47 P 63/64  00:03:04 | 01:55:47 15.55 01:55:47 15.55 09:05:47 Passed
CHN 2 3 10:51:32  10:54:36 P 61/60  00:03:04 | 01:48:49 13.78 03:44:36 14.69 11:34:36 Passed
3 3 13:17:36  13:21:53 E 13:57:28 | 64/60  00:04:17 | 01:47:17 13.98 05:31:53 14.46 14:11:53 Passed
F 3 15:43:41  15:48:34 P 60/64  00:04:53 | 01:31:48 13.07 07:03:41 14.16 Passed
Yongfeng HOU / Sibaoligao HA / Private Individual Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:18 / 00:03:49 Lap/Lead: +00:37:37
4 112 Dulatu MAN 10202448/R0O RAPSODIA /2013 /Mare/Other/ 108TN69
1 5 08:23:07  08:27:44 P 60/60  00:04:37 | 01:57:44 15.29 01:57:44 15.29 09:07:44 Passed
CHN 2 5 10:51:33  10:56:22 P 57/56  00:04:49 | 01:48:38 13.81 03:46:22 14.58 11:36:22 Passed
3 4 13:17:46  13:24:18 E 13:58:44 | 59/52  00:06:32 | 01:47:56 13.90 05:34:18 14.36 14:14:18 Passed
F 4 16:12:25  16:15:39 P 54/56  00:03:14 | 01:58:07 10.16 07:32:25 13.26 Passed
Kuan ZHAI / Kuan ZHAI / Private Individual Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:12 / 00:04:48 Lap/Lead: +01:06:21
5 101 Huilin JIA 10073052 /BLACK8/2015/Gelding/Black/ 108RY25
— 1 21 | 08:53:11  08:56:11 P 60/60  00:03:00 | 02:26:11 12.31 02:26:11 12.31 09:36:11 Passed
CHN 2 17 | 11:40:27  11:43:40 P 60/60  00:03:13 | 02:07:29 11.77 04:33:40 12.06 12:23:40 Passed
3 5 14:21:20  14:23:04 E 14:57:21 | 44/48 00:01:44 | 01:59:24 12.56 06:33:04 12.21 15:13:04 Passed
F 5 16:23:00  16:28:55 P 52/52  00:05:55 | 01:09:56 17.16 07:43:00 12.96 Passed
zhongaobangcheng / Siginggele HA / Private Individual Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:52 / 00:03:28 Lap/Lead: +01:16:56
6 104 Changwang HUO 10341009/0B/2018/Gelding/Other/ 108RX12
1 19 | 08:52:44  08:55:25 P 60/56  00:02:41 | 02:25:25 12.38 02:25:25 12.38 09:35:25 Passed
CHN 2 15 | 11:39:46  11:41:49 P 60/60  00:02:03 | 02:06:24 11.87 04:31:49 12.14 12:21:49 Passed
3 7 14:20:53  14:22:35 I 14:26:51 50/48  00:05:58 | 02:05:02 12.00 06:36:51 12.10 15:16:51 Passed
B 6 16:32:35  16:38:34 P 51/56  00:05:59 | 01:15:44 15.85 07:52:35 12.70 Passed
zhongaobangcheng / Siginggele HA / Private Individual Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:41 / 00:04:10 Lap/Lead: +01:26:31
7 106 Haowei LI 10343020/IUGIEMIEH/2015/Mare/Black/ 108TN94
— 1 27 | 08:56:13  08:58:40 P 56/56  00:02:27 | 02:28:40 12.11 02:28:40 12.11 09:38:40 Passed
CHN 2 16 | 11:40:30  11:42:26 P 58/60  00:01:56 | 02:03:46 12.12 04:32:26 12.11 12:22:26 Passed
3 8 14:29:45  14:32:22 E 15:07:27 | 49/48  00:02:37 | 02:09:56 11.54 06:42:22 11.93 15:22:22 Passed
F 7 16:35:34  16:45:04 P 61/60  00:09:30 | 01:13:12 16.39 07:55:34 12.62 Passed
Jianfei Equestrian / Haoran ZHANG / Private Individual Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:30 / 00:04:07 Lap/Lead: +01:29:30

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Poyang Lake Equestrain Endurance Ride, China CEl 1 100Km on Thursday 2nd May 2024 at 6:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
8 152 Yaojie LOU 10192093 /XIWANG/2016/Stallion/Grey/ 108RV18
1 39 | 09:02:27 09:07:38 P 55/56  00:05:11 | 02:37:38 11.42 02:37:38 11.42 09:47:38 Passed
CHN 2 22 | 11:44:42  11:48:31 P 55/60  00:03:49 | 02:00:53 12.41 04:38:31 11.85 12:28:31 Passed
3 11 | 14:31:17  14:37:47 E 15:12:49 | 57/56  00:06:30 | 02:09:16 11.60 06:47:47 11.77 15:27:47 Passed
] 8 16:37:10 16:47:21 P 55/56  00:10:11 | 01:09:23 17.30 07:57:10 12.57 Passed
Yaojie LOU / Yaojie LOU / Private Individual Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:41 / 00:06:25 Lap/Lead: +01:31:06
9 154 Fatma Sulaiman Issa AL SULAIMANI 10260306/FERRARI/2015/Mare/Grey/ 108RW98
1 25 | 08:55:46  08:58:32 P 54/56  00:02:46 | 02:28:32 12.12 02:28:32 12.12 09:38:32 Passed
: UAE 2 29 | 11:55:53  11:58:57 P 53/56  00:03:04 | 02:20:25 10.68 04:48:57 11.42 12:38:57 Passed
3 13 | 14:35:40  14:42:23 E 15:17:25 50/44  00:06:43 | 02:03:26 12.15 06:52:23 11.64 15:32:23 Passed
F 9 16:38:05  16:46:58 P 50/52  00:08:53 | 01:05:42 18.26 07:58:05 12.55 Passed
zhongaobangcheng / Siginggele HA / Private Individual Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:26 / 00:05:21 Lap/Lead: +01:32:01
10 103 Weiwei LU 10343038/HUOFENGHUANG/2018/Mare/Other/ 108TR53
1 26 | 08:55:16  08:58:38 P 56/56  00:03:22 | 02:28:38 12.11 02:28:38 12.11 09:38:38 Passed
CHN 2 24 | 11:47:02  11:50:34 P 60/56  00:03:32 | 02:11:56 11.37 04:40:34 11.76 12:30:34 Passed
3 10 | 14:30:50  14:33:38 E 15:08:24 | 63/60 00:02:48 | 02:03:04 12.19 06:43:38 11.89 15:23:38 Passed
B 10 | 16:40:12  16:46:49 P 56/56  00:06:37 | 01:16:34 15.67 08:00:12 12.49 Passed
Rongjing TAO / Weiwei LU / Private Individual Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:19 / 00:04:04 Lap/Lead: +01:34:08
11 145 Jianguo CAO 10312983 /PATAGONIA LUNA /2012 /Mare/Grey/ 106KA41
— 1 28 | 08:54:13  08:59:01 P 59/60  00:04:48 | 02:29:01 12.08 02:29:01 12.08 09:39:01 Passed
CHN 2 21 | 11:39:45  11:45:39 P 60/64  00:05:54 | 02:06:38 11.85 04:35:39 11.97 12:25:39 Passed
3 12 | 14:31:10  14:34:55 I 14:39:13 57/60  00:08:03 | 02:13:34 11.23 06:49:13 11.73 15:29:13 Passed
F 11 | 16:46:14  16:58:51 P 60/56  00:12:37 | 01:17:01 15.58 08:06:14 12.34 Passed
Beijing Zhongqiang Zhiye / Zhigiang WANG / Private Individual Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:31:22 / 00:07:50 Lap/Lead: +01:40:10
12 155 Muhammad Azim ISMAIL 10278564 /DINGYUAN/2016/Stallion/Black/ 108TR52
1 30 | 08:53:38  08:55:49 I 09:00:23 56/56  00:06:45 | 02:30:23 11.97 02:30:23 11.97 09:40:23 Passed
2 32 | 11:55:55  12:03:28 P 59/54  00:07:33 | 02:23:05 10.48 04:53:28 11.24 12:43:28 Passed
3 17 | 14:41:36  14:46:21 E 15:23:48 | 64/60  00:04:45 | 02:02:53 12.21 06:56:21 11.53 15:36:21 Passed
F 12 | 16:48:31  16:55:49 P 54/56  00:07:18 | 01:12:10 16.63 08:08:31 12.28 Passed
Qiang DU / Qiang DU / Private Individual Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:26:21 / 00:06:35 Lap/Lead: +01:42:27
13 143 Yunfei QU 10342766 /SALLAZ HERE WE COME /2017 /Mare/Grey/ 108PI87
= 1 35 | 09:02:33  09:05:31 P 51/48  00:02:58 | 02:35:31 11.57 02:35:31 11.57 09:45:31 Passed
CHN 2 28 | 11:55:45  11:58:12 P 55/60  00:02:27 | 02:12:41 11.31 04:48:12 11.45 12:38:12 Passed
3 15 | 14:39:16  14:44:39 E 15:20:16 | 54/56  00:05:23 | 02:06:27 11.86 06:54:39 11.58 15:34:39 Passed
F 13 | 16:49:25  16:52:51 P 54/52  00:03:26 | 01:14:46 16.05 08:09:25 12.26 Passed
Tao QU / Yunfei QU / Private Individual Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:14 / 00:03:33 Lap/Lead: +01:43:21
14 139 Jia WANG 10346169/RUYING/2017 /Stallion/Grey/ 108SE69
1 34 | 09:02:40 09:05:22 P 57/52  00:02:42 | 02:35:22 11.59 02:35:22 11.59 09:45:22 Passed
CHN 2 31 | 11:55:48  12:00:10 P 63/64  00:04:22 | 02:14:48 11.13 04:50:10 11.37 12:40:10 Passed
3 16 | 14:39:29  14:45:59 E 15:21:06 | 54/56  00:06:30 | 02:05:49 11.92 06:55:59 11.54 15:35:59 Passed
F 14 | 16:49:30  16:56:04 P 57/60  00:06:34 | 01:13:31 16.32 08:09:30 12.26 Passed
Beijing Xinleqi Equestrian Culture Communication Co., Ltd / Sibaoligao HA / Private | Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:08 / 00:05:02 Lap/Lead: +01:43:26

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate S2 180G
G2 18.0°C

G3 20.0°C P
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PASSED ELIMINATED
Poyang Lake Equestrain Endurance Ride, China CEl 1 100Km on Thursday 2nd May 2024 at 6:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Spbeed Time
15 156 Vicente MAYOL LARRAIN 10108052 /FANNY/2013/Mare/Black/ 108TN67
1 31 | 08:55:40 09:00:30 P 60/56  00:04:50 | 02:30:30 11.96 02:30:30 11.96 09:40:30 Passed
E CHI 2 30 11:55:45 11:59:17 P 64/60 00:03:32 02:18:47 10.81 04:49:17 11.41 12:39:17 Passed
3 18 | 14:35:01  14:41:44 I 14:46:55 | 47/48  00:11:54 | 02:07:38 11.75 06:56:55 11.51 15:36:55 Passed
F 15 16:50:48 17:00:02 P 54/60 00:09:14 | 01:13:53 16.24 08:10:48 12.22 Passed
Anhui Fanchen Equestrian / Nan WANG / Private Individual Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:29:30 / 00:07:22 Lap/Lead: +01:44:44
16 141 Linfeng WANG 10345695/LONGCHENGXIANZI/2018/Mare/Bay/ 108TN64
1 29 | 08:55:37  09:00:19 P 48/48  00:04:42 | 02:30:19 11.97 02:30:19 11.97 09:40:19 Passed
CHN 2 25 11:47:40 11:52:15 P 55/48  00:04:35 02:11:56 11.37 04:42:15 11.69 12:32:15 Passed
3 19 | 14:47:46  14:52:08 E 15:26:08 | 62/56  00:04:22 | 02:19:53 10.72 07:02:08 11.37 15:42:08 Passed
F 16 16:58:40 17:04:00 P 50/52 00:05:20 01:16:32 15.68 08:18:40 12.03 Passed
Linfeng WANG / Linfeng WANG / Private Individual Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:59 / 00:04:44 Lap/Lead: +01:52:36
FTQ 128 Siqinggele HA 10120793/SI DAN/2018/Gelding/Other/ 108TL36
= 1 20 | 08:53:18  08:55:31 P 63/56  00:02:13 | 02:25:31 12.37 02:25:31 12.37 09:35:31 Passed
CHN 2 18 11:40:46 11:44:57 P 62/60 00:04:11 02:09:26 11.59 04:34:57 12.00 12:24:57 Passed
3 6 14:21:03 14:25:17 E 15:00:23 49/48  00:04:14 | 02:00:20 12.47 06:35:17 12.14 15:15:17 Passed
4 GA | 16:32:42  16:38:45 51/52  00:06:03 | 01:17:25 15.50 07:52:42 12.69 FTQ
Siqinggele HA / Siginggele HA / Private Individual Irregular Gait (GA) FailedToQualify
FTQ 118 NaRen BaTuNAREN BA TU 10120778/ZHUIDIAN/2014/Gelding/Other/ 108SA73
1 37 | 09:02:18  09:06:22 P 46/48  00:04:04 | 02:36:22 11.51 02:36:22 11.51 09:46:22 Passed
CHN 2 26 11:50:02 11:54:16 E 12:19:50 50/56  00:04:14 | 02:07:54 11.73 04:44:16 11.61 12:34:16 Passed
3 14 | 14:38:52  14:42:35 E 15:18:34 | 47/52  00:03:43 | 02:08:19 11.69 06:52:35 11.63 15:32:35 Passed
4 GA | 16:35:12  16:46:43 55/52  00:11:31 | 01:02:37 19.16 07:55:12 12.63 FTQ
Anping County Tiantuo Sports Event Planning Co., Ltd / Na Ren Ba Tu NA REN BA TU / Irregular Gait (GA) FailedToQualify
FTQ 114 Kuan ZHAI 10341306/BEILIYA/2015/Mare/Other/ 108SC45
— 1 6 08:27:07  08:30:33 P 63/64  00:03:26 | 02:00:33 14.93 02:00:33 14.93 09:10:33 Passed
CHN 2 11 | 11:03:24  11:06:41 P 55/56  00:03:17 | 01:56:08 12.92 03:56:41 13.94 11:46:41 Passed
3 9 14:24:52 14:26:10 1 14:32:35 61/56  00:07:43 02:45:54 9.04 06:42:35 11.92 15:22:35 Passed
4 GA | 16:37:19  16:49:17 60/60  00:11:58 | 01:14:44 16.06 07:57:19 12.57 FTQ
Yang WEN / Yang WEN / Private Individual Irregular Gait (GA) FailedToQualify
FTQ 105 Yuhua HAO 10191461 /PEIQI/2013/Mare/Chestnut/ 108RX40
1 11 08:28:25 08:34:40 P 62/60 00:06:15 02:04:40 14.44 02:04:40 14.44 09:14:40 Passed
CHN 2 6 10:52:16  10:58:34 P 63/68  00:06:18 | 01:43:54 14.44 03:48:34 14.44 11:38:34 Passed
3 ME 13:11:33 13:21:55 1 13:27:24 68/72 00:15:51 01:48:50 13.78 05:37:24 14.23 14:17:24 FTQ
Kuan ZHAI / Kuan ZHAI / Private Individual Metabolic (ME) FailedToQualify
FTQ 111 Licheng DONG 10346737/U8/2018/Stallion/Black/ 108TN70
— 1 17 | 08:40:49  08:41:55 P 60/60  00:01:06 | 02:11:55 13.64 02:11:55 13.64 09:21:55 Passed
CHN 2 12 11:12:27 11:13:37 P 64/64  00:01:10 01:51:42 13.43 04:03:37 13.55 11:53:37 Passed
3 |GA+ME 14:05:45  14:11:40 54/60  00:05:55 | 02:18:03 10.87 06:21:40 12.58 15:01:40 FTQ
Licheng DONG / Hongyu YU / Private Individual Irregular Gait AND Metabolic (GA+ME) FailedToQualify
FTQ 121 Jiani SUI 10302879/WANG ZI/2012 /Stallion/Black/ 106A)33
1 36 | 09:03:02  09:06:18 P 53/56  00:03:16 | 02:36:18 11.52 02:36:18 11.52 09:46:18 Passed
CHN 2 27 | 11:50:16  11:56:59 P 63/60  00:06:43 | 02:10:41 11.48 04:46:59 11.50 12:36:59 Passed
3 GA 14:39:13 14:45:47 E 15:20:48 53/56  00:06:34 | 02:08:48 11.65 06:55:47 11.54 15:35:47 FTQ
Bo SUI / Na Ren Ba Tu NA REN BA TU / Private Individual Irregular Gait (GA) FailedToQualify

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Poyang Lake Equestrain Endurance Ride, China

Weather Temperature

G117.0°C
G2 18.0°C
G3 20.0°C
G4 22.0°C

4

PASSED

f .

ELIMINATED

CEl 1 100Km on Thursday 2nd May 2024 at 6:30AM

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Spbeed Time
FTQ 123 Jian ZHANG 10191462 /] C MALAMBO/2012/Gelding/Grey/ 106NI15
— 1 24 | 08:55:11  08:58:16 P 52/52  00:03:05 | 02:28:16 12.14 02:28:16 12.14 09:38:16 Passed
- CHN 2 13 | 11:31:11  11:36:23 P 62/60  00:05:12 | 01:58:07 12.70 04:26:23 12.39 12:16:23 Passed
3 GA | 14:25:49  14:39:37 62/60  00:13:48 | 02:23:14 10.47 06:49:37 11.72 15:29:37 FTQ
Robert FEKETE / Jian ZHANG / Private Individual Irregular Gait (GA) FailedToQualify
FTQ 126 Kewen YUAN 10341822 /HEIHU/2016/Stallion/Black/ 108sD53
1 32 | 08:53:56  09:00:36 46/44  00:06:40 | 02:30:36 11.95 02:30:36 11.95 09:40:36 Passed
CHN 2 23 | 11:44:53  11:48:50 P 46/52  00:03:57 | 02:08:14 11.70 04:38:50 11.84 12:28:50 Passed
3 GA | 14:46:04  14:50:33 55/56  00:04:29 | 02:21:43 10.58 07:00:33 11.41 15:40:33 FTQ
Kewen YUAN / Kewen YUAN / Private Individual Irregular Gait (GA) FailedToQualify
FTQ 127 Hejun WANG 10343294 /E M BERENICE/2012 /Mare/Grey/ 106GU74
= 1 14 | 08:31:27  08:37:50 P 50/48  00:06:23 | 02:07:50 14.08 02:07:50 14.08 09:17:50 Passed
CHN 2 9 10:52:40  11:00:14 P 62/64  00:07:34 | 01:42:24 14.65 03:50:14 14.33 11:40:14 Passed
3 ME | 14:12:50  14:27:46 80/84  00:14:56 | 02:47:32 8.95 06:37:46 12.07 15:17:46 FTQ
Emmanuel MURILLO / Zhigiang WANG / Private Individual Metabolic (ME) FailedToQualify
FTQ 131 Wanyue LI 10343211/ZHUILU/2014/Mare/Chestnut/ 108TJ06
1 41 | 09:01:33  09:09:07 44/48  00:07:34 | 02:39:07 11.31 02:39:07 11.31 09:49:07 Passed
CHN 2 33 | 11:59:03  12:09:01 50/48  00:09:58 | 02:19:54 10.72 04:59:01 11.04 12:49:01 Passed
3 ME | 14:38:59  14:46:03 E 15:21:16 | 48/56 00:07:04 | 01:57:02 12.82 06:56:03 11.54 15:36:03 FTQ
Guangyu GAO / Guangyu GAO / Private Individual Metabolic (ME) FailedToQualify
FTQ 134 Qi WANG 10311975/BAIWEI/2013 /Mare/Other/ 108TL04
= 1 13 | 08:35:50 08:36:58 P 61/60  00:01:08 | 02:06:58 14.18 02:06:58 14.18 09:16:58 Passed
CHN 2 10 | 11:01:34  11:04:20 P 48/56  00:02:46 | 01:47:22 13.97 03:54:20 14.08 11:44:20 Passed
3 GA | 13:40:58  13:44:01 E 14:19:12 | 53/56  00:03:03 | 01:59:41 12.53 05:54:01 13.56 14:34:01 FTQ
Dongqin TANG / Dongqin TANG / Private Individual Irregular Gait (GA) FailedToQualify
FTQ 146 Yongming ZHOU 10343015/DRAGON/2013/Stallion/Grey/ 108SA75
1 15 | 08:37:31  08:40:49 P 58/62  00:03:18 | 02:10:49 13.76 02:10:49 13.76 09:20:49 Passed
CHN 2 14 | 11:29:17  11:34:03 I 11:38:54 | 56/56  00:09:37 | 02:18:05 10.86 04:28:54 12.27 12:18:54 Passed
3 ME | 14:30:47  14:44:57 72/78  00:14:10 | 02:26:03 10.27 06:54:57 11.57 15:34:57 FTQ
Yongming ZHOU / Yongming ZHOU / Private Individual Metabolic (ME) FailedToQualify
FTQ 149 Tanfei FENG 10341305/FS BOLT/2014/Gelding/Black/ 108RW97
= 1 10 | 08:31:26  08:34:34 P 56/56  00:03:08 | 02:04:34 14.45 02:04:34 14.45 09:14:34 Passed
CHN 2 8 10:53:17  10:55:14 I 10:59:50 | 56/52  00:06:33 | 01:45:16 14.25 03:49:50 14.36 11:39:50 Passed
3 GA | 13:29:12  13:34:06 E 14:09:16 | 52/52  00:04:54 | 01:54:16 13.13 05:44:06 13.95 14:24:06 FTQ
Beijing Zhongqiang Zhiye / Zhigiang WANG / Private Individual Irregular Gait (GA) FailedToQualify
FTQ 150 Ayitemurat AMANTUER 10151055/ROBLELSCAMILA /2012 /Mare/Other/ 108RW96
1 9 08:28:25  08:30:30 I 08:33:48 | 53/52  00:05:23 | 02:03:48 14.54 02:03:48 14.54 09:13:48 Passed
CHN 2 7 10:53:19  10:55:30 I 10:58:55 | 60/60  00:05:36 | 01:45:07 14.27 03:48:55 14.42 11:38:55 Passed
3 GA | 13:15:18  13:21:23 E 13:59:09 | 54/52 00:06:05 | 01:42:28 14.64 05:31:23 14.48 14:11:23 FTQ
Beijing Zhongqiang Zhiye / Zhiqiang WANG / Private Individual Irregular Gait (GA) FailedToQualify
FTQ 153 Baheti ZHANGGAER 10170439/ELLIOTT NESS/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/ 107EH47
= 1 7 08:28:44  08:30:38 P 63/64  00:01:54 | 02:00:38 14.92 02:00:38 14.92 09:10:38 Passed
CHN 2 4 10:53:20  10:54:44 P 61/60  00:01:24 | 01:44:06 14.41 03:44:44 14.68 11:34:44 Passed
3 ME | 13:15:15  13:18:39 E 13:54:04 | 72/76  00:03:24 | 01:43:55 14.43 05:28:39 14.61 14:08:39 FTQ
Pierre BAZE / Baheti ZHANGGAER / Private Individual Metabolic (ME) FailedToQualify

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Poyang Lake Equestrain Endurance Ride, China CEl 1 100Km on Thursday 2nd May 2024 at 6:30AM

Weather Temperature
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G2 18.0°C
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G4 22.0°C
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f .

ELIMINATED

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
FTQ 157 Jesus ] MUNIZ PIEDRA 10055368/BATUHAN/2011/Stallion/Chestnut/ 106K078
1 22 | 08:55:58  08:58:04 P 62/54  00:02:06 | 02:28:04 12.16 02:28:04 12.16 09:38:04 Passed
ESP 2 19 | 11:42:16  11:45:23 P 60/60  00:03:07 | 02:07:19 11.78 04:35:23 11.98 12:25:23 Passed
3 ME | 14:23:59  14:32:06 I 14:38:30 | 71/68  00:14:31 | 02:13:07 11.27 06:48:30 11.75 15:28:30 FTQ
Lei ZHENG / Na Ren Ba Tu NA REN BA TU / Private Individual Metabolic (ME) FailedToQualify
FTQ 159 Emanuele FONDI 10015235/HONGHAIER/2014/Stallion/Other/ 108TH27
1 23 | 08:56:07 08:58:06 P 60/56  00:01:59 | 02:28:06 12.15 02:28:06 12.15 09:38:06 Passed
l] ITA 2 | 20 | 11:42:21 11:45:36 P 63/60 00:03:15 | 02:07:30 1176  04:35:36  11.97 12:25:36 Passed
3 ME 14:24:08 14:28:24 1 14:35:16 73/71 00:11:08 02:09:40 11.57 06:45:16 11.84 15:25:16 FTQ
Anping County Tiantuo Sports Event Planning Co., Ltd / Na Ren Ba Tu NA REN BATU / Metabolic (ME) FailedToQualify
FTQ 108 Yongli JIANG 10343522 /YUELIANG/2017 /Mare/Other/ 108TM93
1 12 | 08:28:45  08:36:07 P 51/60  00:07:22 | 02:06:07 14.27 02:06:07 14.27 09:16:07 Passed
CHN 2 ME | 11:04:01 11:09:36 64/80  00:05:35 | 01:53:29 1322 03:59:36 13.77 11:49:36 FTQ
Yuhua HAO / Yuhua HAO / Private Individual Metabolic (ME) FailedToQualify
FTQ 113 Yang WEN 10170443 /BURKINA DELA BASSANNE/2010/Mare/Grey/ 105UX45
— 1 8 08:28:42  08:32:39 P 57/60  00:03:57 | 02:02:39 14.68 02:02:39 14.68 09:12:39 Passed
CHN 2 |LP+ME 11:36:41  11:50:24 I 11:59:45 66/76  00:23:04 | 02:47:06 8.98 04:49:45 11.39 12:39:45 FTQ
Gang ZHI / Yang WEN / Private Individual Disqualified AND Metabolic (LP+ME) FailedToQualify
FTQ 117 Liqun SONG 10192192 /FANGKUAIK/2015/Gelding/Other/ 108TN96
1 38 | 09:02:55  09:06:34 P 42/44  00:03:39 | 02:36:34 11.50 02:36:34 11.50 09:46:34 Passed
CHN 2 | FTC 0.00 0.00 FTQ
